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KHALIL UR RAHMAN

ABDULLAH

HAFIZULLAH

NASIR AHMAD

MOHAMMAD HAKIM

WAISUDDIN

HAMEEDULLAH

JAMSHIED

MASIHULLAH

GULL AHMAD

ABDUL BASIR

NOORULLAH

HASHMATULLAH

AHMAD ZIA

JAWED

SHOUKATULLAH

HOMAYOON

ABASEEN

ROHULLAH

NASIBA

AHMAD RESHAD

AHMAD QAYOOM

MOHIBULLAH

  Student Name

K1P13BBA0123

K1P14BBA0003

K1P14BBA0010

K1P14BBA0011

K1P14BBA0017

K1P14BBA0022

K1P14BBA0030

K1P14BBA0031

K1P14BBA0038

K1P14BBA0041

K1P14BBA0043

K1P14BBA0044

K1P14BBA0045

K1P14BBA0046

K1P14BBA0048

K1P14BBA0049

K1P14BBA0056

K1P14BBA0067

K1P14BBA0068

K1P14BBA0075

K1P14BBA0080

K1P14BBA0082

K1P14BBA0089

  Reg No

  64

  70

  58

 

  56

  66

  57

  23

  70

  89

  21

  58

  57

  57

  65

  19

  13
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  68

  62

  68

  89

  79
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D

D

C

D
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C
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D

D

D

D

Fail
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C

C

D

C

B+

B

  60

  77

  75

  91

  63

  79

  81

  65

  63

  83

  60

  71

  76

  61

  80

  10

  81

  82

  74

  26

  70

  83

  85

D

B

C

A

D

B

B

D

D

B

D

C

B

D

B
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B

B

C

Fail

C

B

B

  79

  86

  64

  92

  64

  72

  74

  60

  61

  88

  55

  65

  69

  59

  47

  57

  73

  78

  11

  42

  64

  80

  68

B

B+

D

A

D

C

C

D

D

B+

D

D

C

D
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D

C

B

Fail
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D

B

C

  77

  78

  63

 

  73

  62

  63

  67

  62

  92

  53

  63

  67

  65

  70

  62

  82

  79

  79

  68

  75

  89

  91

B

B

D

C

D

D

C

D

A

Fail

D

C

D

C

D

B

B

B

C

C

B+

A

  80

  83

  87

  97

  68

  92

  84

  73

 

  70

  73

  69

  78

  58

  67

  75

  92

  72

  79

  62

  37

  95

  98

B

B

B+

A+

C

A

B

C

Fail

C

C

C

B

D

C

C

A

C

B

D
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A
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360

394

347

280

324

371

359

288

256

422

262

326

347

300

329

223

341

381

311

260

314

436

421

Total

72

78.8

69.4

93.33

64.8

74.2

71.8

57.6

51.2

84.4

52.4

65.2

69.4

60

65.8

44.6

68.2

76.2

62.2

52

62.8

87.2

84.2

Avg %

FIRST

SECOND

Position

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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13

14

15

16

17

18
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21

22

23

Srl

Mark Grd

STRATEGIC
MANAGEMENT

PROJECT
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MANAGERIAL
ECONOMICS

INTERNATIONAL
BUSINESS

CORPORATE
FINANCE

Mark GrdMark GrdMark GrdMark GrdMark GrdMark GrdMark GrdMark Grd
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Mark Grd

1080

1182

1041

840

972

1113

1077

864

768

1266

786

978

1041

900

987

669

1023

1143

933

780

942

1308

1263

Grand
Total
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NAVEED

SHAFIQ AHMAD

MOHAMMAD NASEER

BASHIR AHMAD

ABDUL RAHMAN

AHMADULLAH

MONIR

  Student Name

K1P14BBA0090

K1P14BBA0094

K1P14BBA0097

K1P14BBA0201

K1P14BBA0257

K1P14BBA0279

K1P14BBA0286

  Reg No

  63

  59

  70

  65

  91

  34

  62

D

D

C

D

A
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  74

C

B

C

C

B

B

C
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C

D

C

D

B

B

C
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B

D

B

B
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  65

D

D
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B
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349

329

381

344

435

349

336

Total

69.8

65.8

76.2

68.8

87

69.8

67.2

Avg %

THIRD

Position

24
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27
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30
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STRATEGIC
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BUSINESS

CORPORATE
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1047

987

1143

1032

1305

1047
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Grand
Total


